

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCRL.M.P. NOS.25182-25186 OF 2013
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.1077-1081 OF 2013

C.B.I.,BANK SECURITIES & FRAUD CELL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH GELLI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and stay)

Date: 05/12/2013 These Matters were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sidharth Dave, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Bina Gupta, AOR
Mr. Ranjit Raut, Adv.Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

M/s. Khaitan & Co.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RList the criminal miscellaneous petitions on
December, 2013, before the appropriate Bench.

13th

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master| |(Savita Sainani)
| |Court Master

|