

ITEM NO.101 (PH)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).1077-1081/2013

C.B.I.,BANK SECURITIES & FRAUD CELL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH GELLI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay, directions and office report)

WITH

W.P.(Cr1.) No. 167/2015

(With office report)

Date : 03/02/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Tufail A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.
For Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Sr. Adv
Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Ms. R. Mekhala, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Sr. Adv
Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Ms. R. Mekhala, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Rauf, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

M/s. Khaitan & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard-in-part.

For further hearing, list these matters on
4th February, 2016 at the top of the Board.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Asha Soni)
Court Master