

ITEM NO.101 (PH)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA/X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 1077-1081/2013

C.B.I.,BANK SECURITIES & FRAUD CELL

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

RAMESH GELLI & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR STAY AND DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

W.P.(CRL.) NO. 167/2015

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 04/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)  
CRL.A.1077-81/13

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG  
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

WP(CRL) 167/15 & rr  
in CRL.A. 1077-81/13

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G. Umopathy, Adv.  
Ms. R. Mekhala, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Viraj Gandhi, Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Chaudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Purnima Raj, Adv.

Mr. Abhisar Bairagi, Adv.  
Mr. Pallav Palit, Adv.  
For M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsels for the parties at  
length.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER